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Resu ItS Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points
1 = 7 | Strawberry Racing s> Kimber Mark = é Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 51.637 0
2 = 60 Team TKP o Seifried Dirk I /\onso / Rotax / Mojo 8 1.683 1683 51912 2
3 +2 | 25 ColesRacing 2= smalley Adam Sl Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 2.099 0416 51981 3
4 "1 70 | Team TKP ; Zhuo Cao Alonso / Rotax / Mojo 8 2.194 0.095 51.995 4
5 3 14 | Team TKP §= Dunner Lukas : Alonso / Rotax / Mojo 8 2.232 0.038 51.710, 5
6 +3 100 Feline Fields/Montfoort Motorspo S del Sarte Ruben o Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 2.849 0617 51755 6
7 3 42 | Daems Racing F,;l] Toth Laszlo ; Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 5.215 2.366 52128 7
8 2 17 | RS Competition Estner Sebastian R Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 6.552 1.337 51.906 8
9 41 54 Jastrzebski Racing g Pylka Max g Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 6.741 0.189 51.919 9
10 +3 55 KartProRacing N valente Enzo S B sodikart / Rotax / Mojo 8 7.724 0983 52013 10
11 7 34 TeamTKP S Willemse Daan S FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo 8 7.949 0225 51754 11
12 2 37  Bouvin Power/Trefoil/PeKa Racing gl] Kraaijeveld Pepijn : Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 8.076 0.127 51.961 12
13 6 65 KartProRacing B Nomblot Jean Sl B sodikart / Rotax / Mojo 8 9.720 1644 51909 13
14 41 69 VRT % Hannus Jimi i Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 9.813 0.093 51.948 14
15 v3 | 31 KRSport 22 phillips Joe E=JZ Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 10.015 0202 52282 15
16 +1 71  Privateer JI Ferrari Lorenzo é.—l Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 10.476 0.461 52219 16
17 1 86 CRGSPA < ] Radne Madeleine SE i CRG/Rotax / Mojo 8 12,509 2033 52244 17
18 7 45 | Wyrzykowski Motorsport ?: Wisnicki Piotr ; Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 19.836 7.327 53.599 18
Leaders : No.7 Kimber Mark (1-8)
Start Time : 14/05 - 13:42:10 Best Lap : No.7 Kimber Mark 51.637 87.56 Kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 20°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.7 Kimber Mark 50.889 88.85 Kph
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Lap Time Analysis
Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time

No.7 Kimber Mark 8 | 18.186 20673 52.638 7 13.929  20.212 m
1 18762 14196 20.621 53579  No.31 Phillips Joe S| B0 AuA3y Bl
2 18292 14.060 20513  52.865 1 22134 14607 21.063 57.804 No.45 Wisnicki Piotr
3 18.083 14.004 20.430 52.517 2 18.672 14.479 20.913 54.064 1 23.498 14.695 21.083 59.276
4 17.917 13.876 20.235 52.028 3 18.030 14.242  20.775 53.047 2 18.822 14.579 20.928 54.329
5 17.840 13.836 20.183 51.859 4 17.962 14.003 20.780 52.745 3 18.795 14.709  20.858 54.362
6 17.897 13.772  20.213 51.882 5 18.377 14.017 20.494 52.888 4 18.639 14.482 53.818
7 17.882 13.811 20.161 51.854 6 13.881 20.597 52.344 5 20.728 m
8 7 17.959 m 20.825 52.616 6 18.593  14.596  20.787 53.976

No.14 Dunner Lukas 8 17.937 14.132 mm 7 18.623 14.767  20.880 54.270
L | 19479 14785 21398] 55663  Noss Willemse Daan 8 18624 14582 20703  53.909
2 18224 14.003 20494 52721 1 | 22111 14446 20.867 57.424  No.54 Pylka Max
3 18.136| 14.084 20.242 52.462 2 18.658 14.283 20.454 53.395 1 19.976| 14.936 21.539 56.451
4 17.931 13.871 20.167 51.969 3 18.141 % 13.931 20.401 52.473 2 18.220 13.964 20.715 52.899
5 17.922| 13.819 51.870 4 18.193 14.136  20.262 52.591 3 18.675 13.816 21.084 53.575
6 17.962 13.777 20.156 51.895 5 18.235' 13.915 20.966 53.116 4 18.350 13.816  20.610 52.776
7 13.771| 20.138 6 17.897 20.254 51.945 5 18.485 13.811 20.557 52.853
8 17.883 20.232 51.882 7 13.809 m 6 18.050 20.315 52.132

No.17 Estner Sebastlan 8 17.929 13.798 21.041 52.768 7 17.927| 13.840) 20.230 51.997
1 19680 14791 22526 56.997  No.37 Kraaijeveld Pepijn e LR m
2 18393 14.003 20741  53.137 1 21.068 14246 21.915 57.229  No.55 Valente Enzo
3 18.148 13.930 20.751 52.829 2 18.795 14.622  20.545 53.962 1 19.962 14.349 21.711 56.022
4 18.572 13.951  20.497 53.020 3 18.059 14.061 20.429 52.549 2 18.088 13.997 21.227 53.312
5 18.190 13.847 20.561 52.598 4 18.148 14.159  20.262 52.569 3 18.237 13.921  21.050 53.208
6 17.976 13.830 20.267 52.073 5 18.245 13.927 20.803 52.975 4 18.254 13.875 20.794 52.923
7 20.276 6 18.008 13.893 m 52.106 5 18.607 13.876  20.634 53.117
8 17.871  13.842 m 51.977 7 17.859 13.825 20.277 m 6 17.964 20.304 52.076

No.25 Smalley Adam 8 20.862 52.424 7 17.908 13.859 mm
1 1900 14452 20576 54.128  No.42 Toth Laszlo 8 13.851 20.958|  52.663
2 18133 14.049 20587  52.769 1 19549 14748 21.429 55726  No.60 Seifried Dirk
3 18.062| 13.942 20.304 52.308 2 18.519 13.995 21.497 54.011 1 19.218| 14.643 20.646 54.507
4 17.950 13.912 20.278 52.140 3 18.199 13.925 20.406 52.530 2 18.138 14.038 20.495 52.671
5 13.895| 20.368 52.151 4 18.059 13.900 20.307 52.266 3 18.070) 13.964 20.312 52.346
6 17.940 13.841 20.231 52.012 5 18.027 % 13.977 20.281 52.285 4 17.957 13.972 20.236 52.165
7 17.940 13.823 6 18.080  13.938 m 52.222 5 17.898 20.403 52.104
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Lap Time Analysis
Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time
6 17.970 13.847 20.254 52.071 5 18.871) 13.982  20.393 53.246
7 17.925 13.820 6 20.516 m
8 13.858 20.431 52.104 7 18.022| 13.856  20.435 52.313
No.65 Nomblot Jean 8 17.952| 14.600 m 52.887
1 19.740 14.607 22.990 57.337 No.86 Radne Madeleine
19.501 14.317 20.695 54.513 1 25.278 14.604 21.099 1:00.981

18.037 14.444| 20.930 53.411
18.002 13.973 20.684 52.659 18.158 14.261  20.565 52.984
18.155/ 13.856  20.490 52.501 18.073 14.145 20.534 52.752

2 18.476| 14.110 20.738 53.324

3

4
17.869 13.820 20.835 52.524 5 18.030| 14.055 20.515 52.600

6

7

8

17.889 20.208 51.909 18.077  14.048 20.357 52.482

IVR:LYY 13.825 21.087 52.769 18.198 14.145  20.402 52.745

No.69 Hannus Jimi

1 21.710 14347 20.985 57.082  No.100 del Sarte Ruben
2 18.711 14.036 20.560  53.307 1 20.006 14.398 21.414  55.818
3 18.046 13.898 20.677  52.621 2 18.332 13.953 20.924  53.209
4 18.381 14.893 20.789  54.063 3 18.032 13.871 20.324  52.227
5 17.989 13.905 20.323  52.217 4 17.982 13.870 20.262  52.114
6 18.016 13.852 21.194  53.062 5 17.966 13.869 20.141  51.976
7 6
8 7

8

0O N O U B W N

17.855| 13.799 m 51.948 17.852 e w[7:y 20.139 51.755

17.865 13.839 21.351 53.055 17.829| 13.805 m 51.770

17.824 13.816 20.160 51.800
No.70 Zhuo Cao

1 18.866 14.176  20.626 53.668
2 18.305 14.064 20.527 52.896
3 18.091 13.967  20.445 52.503
4 17.968 13.943 20.268 52.179
5 17.929 13.899 20.945 52.773
6 17.928 13.828  20.269 52.025
7
8

17.876 pEERcZY  20.215 51.995
17.955 pawkR:yy 20.509 52.289

No.71 Ferrari Lorenzo
1 21.359 14.318 21.067 56.744

2 18.483 14.007 20.524 53.014
3 18.101 13.969 20.801 52.871
4 19.090 14.439 20.949 54.478
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. . |
- Ferrari Lorenzo é“ n 34 Willemse Daan %_
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo
69 Hannus Jimi = n 86 Radne Madeleine §==
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo CRG / Rotax / Mojo
Valente Enzo é Kraaijeveld Pepijn %_
55 37
Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
e e Lty = a1 CCRS
45 Wisnicki Piotr g; n 31 Phillips Joe e
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
fa -
del Sarte Ruben = Pylka Max 9
100 = B - .
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
|
Nomblot Jean E Dunner Lukas E_
65 B =
Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
25 Smalley Adam %% n 17 Estner Sebastian g
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
70 Zhuo Cao %“ n 42 Toth Laszlo §
Alonso / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Kimber Mark %% n 60 Seifried Dirk g
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
POLE POSITION
Start:14/05-13:40 8 Laps=10.048 Km
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